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AVI'ARDS

Matrix update

Belmont - Dungog Distance

The distance has been amended as follows:

For any claims made for the above distance for dates 24 Janvary 2014 - 2l May 2014
inclusive, retrospective claims for the difference between old and new matrix distances
shown above maybe made using the Travel and Expenses system.

This distance will be updated in the consolidated Travel Matrix accordingly.

Contact Officer: John Andreallo, Assistant Industrial Relatíons Officer, (02) 9265 2572

Fíle Reference: FRNI3/3977

Station Station Old Matrix
Distance
(return)

New
Matrix
Distance
(return)

Date of effect

222Belmont 282 Dunsos 176 200 24 Janvaryã0t4
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PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

Promotions

Qualified Firefighter to Senior Firefighter

8286
8952
9159
9240
9348
9374

D Hammond
J Kane-Maguire
W Price
B Chan
C Cameron
D Sargeant

I I December 2013
20May2013
l6 September2013
12February 2014
9 May 2014

l8 July 2014

Firefighter Level2 to Qualified Firefighter

901441 S O'Regan

Separations

29 April2014

Resignation

8938 QF D West 9May2014

Retirement

5887 SO M Langdon l6May 2014

RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

New members appointed to Brigades

903371
903374
903375
903378
903379
903383
90338s
903386
903387
903389
903410

2014
2014
20r4
2014
2014
20t4
20t4
2014
2014
2014
2014

B Graham
K Foster
M Henderson
B McDonell
L Greive
S Rae
TWilson
C Forbes
L Morgan
D Morgan
C Free

Cootamundra
Riverstone
Temora
Swansea
Morisset
Brewarrina
Armidale
Musswellbrook
Musswellbrook
Blaney
Deniliquin

5

6
7
8

8

2
2
2
2
3

20

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

Appointed to Ranks

s223s0
52t344

RetF J Ryan
EK G Crossman

Walgett
Orange

Deputy Capøin
Deputy Capøin

I May 2014
22 Apnl20l4
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Appointed as Engine Keeper

901513 RetF A Brooks Warialda 19 Mav 2014
Transfers

461025
520097

DCapt S Cummins
RetF M Waters

Thirroul
Morisset

Corrimal
Belmont

lMay2014
6May2014

to
to

Termination

210019 RetF G Storey Balgownie 2February2014

Resignations

902677
257020
52l5ls
902068
522212
901694
902226
520641
47602t
900321
s200t9

RetF J Tully
RetF M Mainey
RetF R Craze
RetF L Tucker
RetF P Walton
RetF L Proudfoot
RetF N West
DCapt S Shanks
RetF G Parker
RetF D Mclntosh
DCapt C Grady

Mum¡rundi
Coffs Harbour
AlburyNorth
Moruya
Portland
Perisher Valley
Mum¡rundi
Bundanoon
Urunga
Unanderra
Goulburn

14March2}l4
23March2014
28 March 2014
l0 April20l4
l9 April20l4
22 Apnl20l4
24 Apnl20l4
l0 May 2014
14May2014
15 May 2014
19 May 2014

Gorrection

The notice relating to B Pittman in Commissioner's Orders 2014/l should have read:

521808 DCapt B Pittrnan Taree 13 December 2013

Retirement

365019 RetF I Firman Lockhart I May 2014

Transferred to Honorary List

257020
365019
476021

RetF M Mainey
RetF I Firman
RetF G Parker

Cofß Harbour
Lockhart
Urunga

24March2014
2May2014

15May2014

Greg Mullins AFSM
Commissioner

2l lÙlay 2014
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