Commissioner's Orders



21 May 2014

2014/10

CURRENT NATIONAL SECURITY ALERT LEVEL: MEDIUM

AWARDS	
Matrix update	2
PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES	
Promotions	
Separations	
Resignation	
Retirement	
RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES New members appointed to Brigades	
Appointed to Ranks	
Appointed as Engine Keeper	
Transfers	4
Termination	
Resignations	4
Retirement	4
Transferred to Honorary List	4

AWARDS

Matrix update

Belmont – Dungog Distance

The distance has been amended as follows:

Station	Station	Old Matrix Distance (return)	New Matrix Distance (return)	Date of effect
222 Belmont	282 Dungog	176	200	24 January 2014

For any claims made for the above distance for dates 24 January 2014 - 21 May 2014 inclusive, retrospective claims for the difference between old and new matrix distances shown above may be made using the Travel and Expenses system.

This distance will be updated in the consolidated Travel Matrix accordingly.

Contact Officer: John Andreallo, Assistant Industrial Relations Officer, (02) 9265 2872

File Reference: FRN13/3977

PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

Promotions

Qualifie	d Firefighter to Se	nior Firefighter	
8286	D Hammond	11 December 2013	
8952	J Kane-Maguire	20 May 2013	
9159	W Price	16 September 2013	
9240	B Chan	12 February 2014	
9348	C Cameron	9 May 2014	
9374	D Sargeant	18 July 2014	
Firefigh	ter Level 2 to Qua	ified Firefighter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
901441	S O'Regan	29 April 2014	
Sepa	rations		
Resign	ation		
8938	QF D West	9 May 2014	
Retirem	ient		······
5887	SO M Langdon	16 May 2014	

RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

New members appointed to Brigades

522350 521344	RetF J Ryan EK G Crossman	Walgett Orange	Deputy Captain Deputy Captain	1 May 2014 22 April 2014
Appoin	ted to Ranks			·
903410	C Free	Deniliquin	20 May 2014	
903389	D Morgan	Blaney	13 May 2014	
903387	L Morgan	Musswellbrook	12 May 2014	
903386	C Forbes	Musswellbrook	12 May 2014	
903385	T Wilson	Armidale	12 May 2014	
903383	S Rae	Brewarrina	12 May 2014	
903379	L Greive	Morisset	8 May 2014	
903378	B McDonell	Swansea	8 May 2014	
903375	M Henderson	Temora	7 May 2014	
903374	K Foster	Riverstone	6 May 2014	
903371	B Graham	Cootamundra	5 May 2014	

Appointed as Engine Keeper

Transfers 461025 E 520097 R Termination 210019 210019 R Resignation 8 902677 R 257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	DCapt S Cummins RetF M Waters on RetF G Storey	Warialda Thirroul to Morisset to Balgownie Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon Ummer Variantical State		1 May 2014 6 May 2014
461025 E 520097 R Terminatio 210019 R Resignatio 902677 R 257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 E 476021 R 900321 R	DCapt S Cummins RetF M Waters on RetF G Storey ons RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Thirroul to Morisset to Balgownie Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	2 February 2014 14 March 2014 23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
520097 R Terminatio 210019 R 210019 R R Resignatio 902677 R 902677 R 257020 521515 R 902068 901694 R 901226 901694 R 902226 900321 R 520019 520019 D D	RetF M Waters on RetF G Storey ons RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West OCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Morisset to Balgownie Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	2 February 2014 2 February 2014 14 March 2014 23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
520097 R Terminatio 210019 R 210019 R R Resignatio 902677 R 902677 R 257020 521515 R 902068 901694 R 901226 901694 R 902226 900321 R 520019 520019 D D	RetF M Waters on RetF G Storey ons RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West OCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Morisset to Balgownie Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	2 February 2014 2 February 2014 14 March 2014 23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
210019 R Resignatio 902677 R 257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF G Storey ons RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West OCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	14 March 2014 23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
Resignatio 902677 R 257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	ons RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Murrurundi Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	14 March 2014 23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
902677 R 257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF J Tully RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
257020 R 521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF M Mainey RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Coffs Harbour Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	23 March 2014 28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
521515 R 902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF R Craze RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Albury North Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	28 March 2014 10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
902068 R 522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF L Tucker RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Moruya Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	10 April 2014 19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
522212 R 901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF P Walton RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Portland Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	19 April 2014 22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
901694 R 902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF L Proudfoot RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Perisher Valley Murrurundi Bundanoon	22 April 2014 24 April 2014	
902226 R 520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF N West DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Murrurundi Bundanoon	24 April 2014	
520641 D 476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	DCapt S Shanks RetF G Parker	Bundanoon		
476021 R 900321 R 520019 D	RetF G Parker		10 1914 2014	
900321 R 520019 D				
520019 D		Urunga Unanderra	14 May 2014 15 May 2014	
Correction	DCapt C Grady	Goulburn	19 May 2014	
	n			
The notice r	relating to B Pittman in	n Commissioner's Order	s 2014/1 should have read:	
521808 D	Capt B Pittman	Taree	13 December 2013	
Retiremen	nt			
365019 R	RetF I Firman	Lockhart	1 May 2014	
Transferre	ed to Honorary List		···· ·································	
257020 R	RetF M Mainey	Coffs Harbour	24 March 2014	
	letF I Firman	Lockhart	2 May 2014	
	letF G Parker	Urunga	15 May 2014	

Greg Mullins AFSM Commissioner 21 May 2014